ABODA Marching Invitational - hosted by Millennium HS
October 11, 2025

LL

THF AFADFMY

School

BAND AND ORCHESTRA DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION

Division

Warm-up

Warm-Up

Transition

Gate

Performance

Kingman HS
Canyon View HS
Desert Edge HS
Deer Valley HS
Estrella Foothills HS
BREAK
Shadow Ridge HS - NV
Paradise Honors HS
Verrado HS
Sandra Day O'Connor HS
Millennium HS
BREAK

AWARDS - Judges Critique

Millennium High School

14802 W Wigwam Blvd, Goodyear
Admission - $10.00

Children under 5 - free

Adjudication Panel

Music - Joseph Flores

Music - Todd Livingston

General Effect - Jim Hudson
Visual - Mason Tanquary
Percussion - Peter Wood

Auxiliary - Allison Greenhalgh

Chief Judge - Joyce Loughrige
Contest Coordinator - Noah Bulson
Tabulator - Kayme Williams

W W w w s

= =2 NN NN

Zone

w > 0

>0 wm > 0

4:55 PM
5:10 PM
5:25PM
5:40 PM
5:55 PM

6:25 PM
6:40 PM
6:55 PM
7:10 PM
7:25PM

5:40 PM
5:55 PM
6:10 PM
6:25 PM
6:40 PM

7:10 PM
7:25PM
7:40 PM
7:55PM
8:10 PM

5:55 PM
6:10 PM
6:25 PM
6:40 PM
6:55 PM

7:25PM
7:40 PM
7:55PM
8:10 PM
8:25PM

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
8:45PM
9:00 PM


https://www.arizonaacademy.org/the-academy-drum-and-bugle-corps/
https://fjminc.com/
aboda.org
https://gocuttime.com/
https://www.ultimatedrillbook.com/

