ABODA Marching Invitational - hosted by Millennium HS October 11, 2025











School	Division	Warm-up	Warm-Up	Transition	Gate	Performance
		Zone				
Kingman HS	4	Α	4:55 PM	5:40 PM	5:55 PM	6:00 PM
Canyon View HS	3	В	5:10 PM	5:55 PM	6:10 PM	6:15 PM
Desert Edge HS	3	С	5:25 PM	6:10 PM	6:25 PM	6:30 PM
Deer Valley HS	3	Α	5:40 PM	6:25 PM	6:40 PM	6:45 PM
Estrella Foothills HS	3	В	5:55 PM	6:40 PM	6:55 PM	7:00 PM
BREAK						7:15 PM
Shadow Ridge HS - NV	2	С	6:25 PM	7:10 PM	7:25 PM	7:30 PM
Paradise Honors HS	2	Α	6:40 PM	7:25 PM	7:40 PM	7:45 PM
Verrado HS	2	В	6:55 PM	7:40 PM	7:55 PM	8:00 PM
Sandra Day O'Connor HS	1	С	7:10 PM	7:55 PM	8:10 PM	8:15 PM
Millennium HS	1	Α	7:25 PM	8:10 PM	8:25 PM	8:30 PM
BREAK						8:45 PM
AWARDS - Judges Critique						9:00 PM

Millennium High School

14802 W Wigwam Blvd, Goodyear Admission - \$10.00 Children under 5 - free

Adjudication Panel

Music - Joseph Flores

Music - Todd Livingston

General Effect - Jim Hudson

Visual - Mason Tanquary

Percussion - Peter Wood

Auxiliary - Allison Greenhalgh

Chief Judge - Joyce Loughrige

Contest Coordinator - Noah Bulson

Tabulator - Kayme Williams